
CHRONO 
 

CLASSEMENT RÉEL 
 

CATÉGORIE 

CLASSEMENT CATÉGORIE 
/

2014
SEMI-MARATHONDE PARIS

15 KM

10 KM

5 KM

21,1 KM

  DÉPART / START  ARRIVÉE / FINISH 21  KM  CHONOMÉTRAGE / TIMEKEEPING

semideparis.com
@semiparis  #semiparisD I M A N C H E 

2 MARS 20142
2

e
 É

D
IT

IO
N VERT Jean-Philippe

n°5501

01h34'13"

2921

Vétérans  Homme  1

684 5334

01h34'13"

00h20'54"

00h42'12"

01h05'07"


